10:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:30

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45- 2:35

2:35-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

Clean Air Act Advisory Committee
Draft Meeting Agenda
November 16" and 17" 2011
Crowne Plaza Old Town Alexandria
901 North Fairfax, Alexandria, VA 22314
1.866.732.4555 or 703.683.6000
November 16"
Permits, New Source Reviews and Toxics Subcommittee

Lunch

Workgroup Meeting Multi-Pollutant Sector Approaches to Air Pollution

Control
Keith Mason, Elineth Torres

November 17"
Registration
Welcome/Opening Comments
U.S. EPA Office of Air and Radiation
Deputy Assistant Administrator Janet McCabe
OPAR Acting Office Director Lorie Schmidt

Multi-Pollution Report Discussion and Vote
Keith Mason, Elineth Torres

Subcommittee and Day 1 Report Outs
Permits, New Source Reviews and Toxics Subcommittee
Mobile Source Subcommittee- Gay MacGregor

Break

Monitoring Discussion
Chet Wayland- EPA, OAQPS

Lunch

RPO Program Evaluations
Tim Larson, Ross and Associates

Integration of Energy Efficiency /Renewable Energy and Air Quality
Chris Stoneman- EPA, OAQPS; Robyn DeYoung- EPA, OAP

Public Comments

CAAAC Operation/ Next meeting/Close
Pat Childers



