## Clean Air Act Advisory Committee Draft Meeting Agenda November 16<sup>th</sup> and 17<sup>th</sup> 2011

Crowne Plaza Old Town Alexandria 901 North Fairfax, Alexandria, VA 22314 1.866.732.4555 or 703.683.6000

## November 16<sup>th</sup>

10:00-12:30	Permits, New Source Reviews and Toxics Subcommittee
12:30-1:30	Lunch
1:30-3:30	Workgroup Meeting Multi-Pollutant Sector Approaches to Air Pollution Control Keith Mason, Elineth Torres
	November 17 <sup>th</sup>
8:00-8:30	Registration
8:30-9:00	Welcome/Opening Comments U.S. EPA Office of Air and Radiation Deputy Assistant Administrator Janet McCabe OPAR Acting Office Director Lorie Schmidt
9:00-10:45	Multi-Pollution Report Discussion and Vote Keith Mason, Elineth Torres
10:45-11:15	Subcommittee and Day 1 Report Outs Permits, New Source Reviews and Toxics Subcommittee Mobile Source Subcommittee- Gay MacGregor
11:15-11:30	Break
11:30-12:45	Monitoring Discussion Chet Wayland- EPA, OAQPS
12:45-1:45	Lunch
1:45- 2:35	RPO Program Evaluations Tim Larson, Ross and Associates
2:35 -3:15	Integration of Energy Efficiency /Renewable Energy and Air Quality Chris Stoneman- EPA, OAQPS; Robyn DeYoung- EPA, OAP
3:15-3:30	Public Comments
3:30-3:45	CAAAC Operation/ Next meeting/Close Pat Childers